ASX / Media Announcement

ASX: PLS



23 January 2024

Notification of release of securities from escrow

In accordance with Listing Rule 3.10A, Pilbara Minerals Limited ("Pilbara Minerals" or the "Company": ASX: PLS) advises that 40,247 ordinary shares previously issued to non-executive director (NED), Tony Kiernan, under the Company's NED Fee Sacrifice Offer approved by shareholders at the Annual General Meeting held on 17 November 2020, are due to be released from voluntary escrow on 31 January 2024.

Release authorised by Danielle Webber, Pilbara Minerals Limited's Company Secretary.

Contact

Investors / shareholders
James Fuller

T: +61 (0) 488 093 763

E: james.fuller@pilbaraminerals.com.au

Media

Michael Vaughan Fivemark Partners T: +61 (0) 422 602 720

About Pilbara Minerals

Pilbara Minerals is the leading ASX-listed lithium company, owning 100% of the world's largest, independent hard-rock lithium operation. Located in Western Australia's resource rich Pilbara region, the Pilgangoora Operation produces spodumene and tantalite concentrates. The significant scale and quality of the operation has attracted a consortium of high quality, global partners including Ganfeng Lithium, General Lithium, POSCO, and Yibin Tianyi.